CMS Manual System	Department of Health & Human Services (DHHS)
Pub 100-04 Medicare Claims Processing	Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS)
Transmittal 10128	Date: May 8, 2020
	Change Request 11755

Transmittal 1028, dated May 8, 2020, is being rescinded and replaced by Transmittal 10337, dated, August 27, 2020, to change business requirement 11755-04.2.1.1 to deny claims and provides revised messaging. The Claims Processing Manual at section 410.4 has been revised accordingly. All other information remains the same.

SUBJECT: National Coverage Determination (NCD30.3.3): Acupuncture for Chronic Low Back Pain (cLBP)